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Simon George Wreford

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Simon George Wreford
Postcode

Date of birth May 1935

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

CARERS TRUST THAMES
WYCOMBE CROSSROADS-CARING
FOR CARERS

IMMUNOGEN INTERNATIONAL
LIMITED

PERKINELMER (UK) PENSION
TRUSTEES LIMITED

PE (SALES) LIMITED

NELSON ANALYTICAL LIMITED
APPLIED BIOSYSTEMS HOLDINGS
LIMITED

00585987 LIMITED

P.E.SCIENTIFIC LIMITED
P.E.SCIENTIFIC LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number

04241362

04171255

01231945

01564486

00610233

01945810

01504036

00585987

00801415
00801415

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
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900337006

900337006

British

App. Date

App. Date

12/08/2007
02/03/2001
20/03/1992
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991
18/12/1991

18/12/1991

18/12/1990
18/12/1990

Res. Date

Res. Date

09/12/2008

27/10/1992

01/07/1992

18/12/1992

18/12/1992

01/07/1992

01/07/1992

18/12/1992
18/12/1992

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Company
Secretary



